May 19 2024 (23:20) India Rail Info

Dharmavaram - Narasapur Express (PT)/17248 - Exp - SCR
TPTY/Tirupati to GDV/Gudivada Junction
7h 58m - 430 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

DMM
MGB
KRY
MCU
MPL
KCI
PIL
PAK
9 |TPTY
10 |RU
11 [KHT
12 |VKI
13 |GDR
14 |NLR
15 [KVZ
16 |OGL
17 |CLX
18 |BPP
19 |TEL
20 [BZA
21 |GDV
22 |KKLR
23 |AKVD
24 |BVRT
25 |BVRM
26 (WM
27 |PKO
28 |NS

oo o vl A WN -

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Dharmavaram Junction 14:20 4 |1 0
Mudigubba 14:49 14:50 m |0 |1 35
Kadiri 15:14 15:15 im |0 |1 67
Mulakala Cheruvu 15:44 15:45 im (0 |1 105
Madanapalle Road 16:14 16:15 im |0 |1 145
Kalikiri 16:39 16:40 m |0 |1 173
Piler 16:52 16:53 im (0 |1 187
Pakala Junction 18:04 18:05 Tm |0 [1 228
Tirupati 18:45 18:50 5m |1 |1 270
Renigunta Junction 19:10 19:15 5m |2 |1 279
Sri Kalahasti 19:39 19:40 Tm (2 |1 303
Venkatagiri 19:59 20:00 m [0 |1 327
Gudur Junction 21:08 21:10 2m (4 |1 363
Nellore 21:43 21:45 2m |2 |1 401
Kavali 22:24 22:25 im (0 |1 452
Ongole 23:18 23:20 2m |1 |1 518
Chirala 00:03 00:05 2m |3 |2 567
Bapatla 00:19 00:20 m (3 |2 [582
Tenali Junction 00:58 01:00 2m (4 |2 625
Vijayawada Junction 01:40 01:50 10m (1 |2 656
Gudivada Junction 02:48 02:50 2m |1 |2 700
Kaikaluru 03:23 03:25 2m |1 |2 729
Akividu 03:38 03:40 2m (2 |2 746
Bhimavaram Town 03:58 04:00 2m (2 |2 763
Bhimavaram Junction 04:13 04:15 2m (1 |2 765
Viravasaram 04:28 04:30 2m (2 |2 776
Palakollu 04:38 04:40 2m |1 |2 786
Narasapur 05:25 2,3 |2 795

May 19 2024 (23:20) https://indiarailinfo.com

163
115
70
75
19
18
21

10
11
19

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




